
© GRAPHIC NEWS

NATO takes on the Taliban
Afghanistan is going through its bloodiest phase of violence since the

ousting of the Taliban government in 2001. Between January and August
more than 1,700 Afghan civilians, at least 700 Pakistan-based Taliban
insurgents and 96 foreign troops have been killed, mainly in the south

Sources: NATO, ISAF, MoD, Stars & Stripes

A F G H A N I S TA N

NATO Regional
Command
South: 10,275
troops

United Kingdom
United States
Canada
Netherlands

Romania
Australia
Denmark
Estonia

3,300
2,700
2,000
1,000

890
300
80

5

Afghan National Army (ANA): Troops trained by U.S. since 2001 28,000
U.S. troops in Afghanistan: 23,000
NATO troops: Excluding Regional Command South (as of July 22) 10,546

U.S. control:
10,000 U.S.
troops search
for Osama
bin Laden

IRAN

PAKISTAN

INDIA

TAJIKISTANTURKMENISTAN UZBEK-
ISTAN

KabulHerat

Mazar-i-Sharif

Kandahar Airfield: Canadian
and Romanian base

KANDAHAR

A R A B I A N  S E A

HELMAND

DAIKUNDI

URUZGAN

ZABUL

Qalat: U.S. and ANA base

Panjwayi: Taliban stronghold

Islamabad

Camp
Bastion:
British HQ

NIMROZ

Military fatalities by country (2001-2006)

United States

Canada

Germany

323
19
18

Spain

United Kingdom

France

Italy

18
15
7
6

Romania

Denmark

Netherlands

Sweden

Australia

Norway

Portugal

Total

4
3
2
2
1
1
1

420

Sangin:
Taliban
stronghold

Uruzgan: Dutch and
Australian base

155 miles

250km

Hindu Kush 


