NATO takes on the Taliban

Afghanistan is going through its bloodiest phase of violence since the ousting of the Taliban government in 2001. Between January and August more than 1,700 Afghan civilians, at least 700 Pakistan-based Taliban insurgents and 96 foreign troops have been killed, mainly in the south

Afghan National Army (ANA): Troops trained by U.S. since 2001 U.S. troops in Afghanistan: NATO troops: Excluding Regional Command South (as of July 22) TURKMENISTAN AFGHANISTAN Wazar-i-Sharif USBEK- ISTAN AFGHANISTAN WAZAR-i-Sharif US. control: 10,000 U.S. troops search for Osama bin Laden URUZGAN Qalat: U.S. and ANA base Kandahar Airfield: Canadian and Romanian base Panjwayi: Taliban stronghold NIMROZ Kandahar Airfield: Canadian and Romanian base Panjwayi: Taliban stronghold NIMICON WANDAHAR INDIA Military fatalities by country (2001-2006) United States 323 Spain Benmark Canada 19 United Kingdom 15 Netherlands 2 Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420	Co	ATO Regiona ommand outh: 10,275	United States	3,300 2,700 2,000 1,000	Australia Denmark	890 300 80 5	
AFGHANISTAN Mazar-i-Sharif U.S. control: 10,000 U.S. troops search for Osama bin Laden URUZGAN VABUL Sangin: Taliban stronghold NIMROZ Kandahar Airfield: Canadian and Romanian base Panjwayi: Taliban stronghold British HQ HELMAND KANDAHAR INDIA Military fatalities by country (2001-2006) United States 323 Spain 18 Denmark 3 Canada 19 United Kingdom 15 Netherlands 2 Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420	U.S. troops in Afghanistan: 23,000						
Australian base Sangin: Taliban stronghold NIMROZ Camp Bastion: British HQ United States 323 Spain Canada 19 United Kingdom 15 Remania 10 Remania 10 Remania 11 Remania 11 12 Remania 12 Remania 13 Remania 14 Remania 15 Remania 16 Remania 17 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 19 Remania 10 Remania 10 Remania 10 Remania 10 Remania 10 Remania 11 Remania 12 Remania 13 Remania 14 Remania 15 Remania 16 Remania 17 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 18 Remania 19 Remania 10 Remani	IRAN &	AFGHAI Herat	ISTAN NISTAN Mazar-i-S	harif Hind	u Kush U.S. 10,00 troop for O bin L	00 U.S. os search osama aden	
United States 323 Spain 18 Denmark 3 Canada 19 United Kingdom 15 Netherlands 2 Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420	Australian base Sangin: Taliban stronghold NIMROZ Qalat: U.S. and ANA base Kandahar Airfield: Canadian and Romanian base Panjwayi: Taliban stronghold						
Canada 19 United Kingdom 15 Netherlands 2 Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420			ntry (2001-2006)		Romania	4	
Germany 18 France 7 Sweden 2 Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420							
Italy 6 Australia 1 Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420							
Norway 1 Portugal 1 Total 420	Germany	18	- 10				
250km Portugal 1 Total 420			italy	0			
155 miles ARABIAN SEA Total 420	250km	L				-	
\	155 miles	ARAB	IAN SEA				
Sources: NATO, ISAF, MoD, Stars & Stripes © GRAPHIC NEWS							